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Agenda
CI' UESDAY 4/16>

8:30-9:00 am
9:00-9:15 am
9:15-10:30 am

10:30-10:45 am
10:45-11:05 am
11:05-12:00 pm
12:00-1:00 pm
1:00-2:30 pm

2:30-2:45 pm
2:45-3:45 pm
3:45-4:00 pm

GATHER GROW
RENEW

GOING BACK TO THE ]%0122 1\?(5 PERSON CENTERED

Registration Check-In/Morning Refreshments
Welcome and Opening Remarks
Keynote Speaker: “An Invitation to Listen”
Shawna Hall - Helen Sanderson Associates
Break
Welcome from The Learning Community
Organizing the Learning Marketplace

Lunch (Provided)

Breakout Sessions

Blending Trauma Informed Supports with

Person Centered Practices / Camarillo Room

Tammy Costlow Forcum & Lori Jasper

The Bed Block Project: A Person Centered
Approach to Residential Supports/Oxnard Room

Anke Young

Centered on Me: A Virtual Platform for Person

Centered Planning / Adagio Room

Julie Stone & Anne Silcher/ Mains'l Services

Break

Learning Marketplace

Closing Remarks

*Agenda is subject to change As event approaches
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8:30-9:00 am
9:00-9:15 am
9:15-10:30 am
10:30-10:45 am
10:45-11:30 am
11:30-12:00 pm

12:00-1:00 pm
1:00-2:30 pm

2:30-2:45 pm
2:45-3:45 pm
3:45-4:00 pm

Morning Refreshments

Morning Announcements

Keynote Speaker: TBA

Break

Gallery "Walk and Roll"

Empowering and Training People Through The
Power of Animation / Diva Johnson - TCRC

Lunch (Provided)

Breakout Sessions

Making the Most of Your Person Centered Plan in Self
Determination / Camarillo Room

Kait Wilkerson, SARC

How Has PCT Impacted the Latinx Community/Oxnard
Room

Brianna Hartwell, TCRC

Best Practices for HCBS Settings Requirements and
Person- Centered Practices / Somis Room

Anthony Ash & Kendra Daniels, CVRC

Person Centered Planning Using the Planning Live
Roadmap / Adagio Room

Andrea Schacht & Shawna Hall, HSA

Break

Learning Marketplace

Closing Remarks

*Agenda is subject to change As event approaches
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Trainer Development Day Agenda

CTHURSDAY 4/ 18>

8:30-9:00am  Morning Refreshments
9:00-10:00 am  Trainer Update

10:00-10:30 am Curriculum Review
10:30-10:45 am Break

10:45-11:45 am Curriculum Review Cont'd
11:45-12:00 pm Q&A

*Agenda is subject to change As event approaches



